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South Carolina TLegislature

February 09, 2026, 01:17:22 pm

Session 110 - (1993-1994)

S*0557 (Rat #0036, Act #0242 of 1993) Joint Resolution, By Senate Medical Affairs
Similar (S 1107)

A Joint Resolution to approve regulations of the Department of Health and Environmental Control, relating to X-Rays (Title
B), designated as Regulation Document Number 1467, pursuant to the provisions of Article 1, Chapter 23, Title 1 of the 1976

Code.

03/16/93
03/17/93
03/18/93
03/23/93
03/23/93
04/07/93
04/13/93
04/14/93
04/20/93
04/22/93
04/22/93
05/19/93
05/19/93

Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
House
House
House

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference SJ-11

Read second time SJ-20

Read third time and sent to House SJ-18

Introduced and read first time HJ-16

Referred to Committee on Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs HJ-17
Committee report: Favorable Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs HJ-5
Read second time HJ-32

Read third time and enrolled HJ-80

Ratified R 36

Signed By Governor

Effective date 04/22/93

Act No. 242
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