

## Session 110 - (1993-1994)

### S\*0557 (Rat #0036, Act #0242 of 1993) Joint Resolution, By Senate Medical Affairs

#### Similar (S 1107)

A Joint Resolution to approve regulations of the Department of Health and Environmental Control, relating to X-Rays (Title B), designated as Regulation Document Number 1467, pursuant to the provisions of Article 1, Chapter 23, Title 1 of the 1976 Code.

03/16/93	Senate	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference SJ-11
03/17/93	Senate	Read second time SJ-20
03/18/93	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-18
03/23/93	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-16
03/23/93	House	Referred to Committee on Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs HJ-17
04/07/93	House	Committee report: Favorable Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs HJ-5
04/13/93	House	Read second time HJ-32
04/14/93	House	Read third time and enrolled HJ-80
04/20/93		Ratified R 36
04/22/93		Signed By Governor
04/22/93		Effective date 04/22/93
05/19/93		Act No. 242
05/19/93		Copies available